
MAVERICK Hill Climb Czech 2022

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

BARTL Miroslav

2018, KOMÁREK David

Norma M20FC KOMVET EVO: 54.02

183 m

261 m

78 m

2210 m

24. Slovácký kopec, 15. 5. 2022

14. - 15. 5. 2022

Technical Marshal MREC

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 7 m

61,351

60,724

AS-S1-1400

AS-S1-1600
AS-S1-2000

AS-S1+2000/2WD

AS-S1+2000/4WD

AS-HA1+2000

AS-HA1-Veterán

AS-E1-1400
AS-E1-1600

AS-E1-2000

AS-E1+2000

AS-E2/C-1600

4 AS-S1-1400

5 AS-S1-1600

5 AS-S1-2000

3 AS-S1+2000/2WD

3 AS-S1+2000/4WD

1 AS-HA1+2000

1 AS-HA1-Veterán

3 AS-E1-1400

3 AS-E1-1600

2 AS-E1-2000

3 AS-E1+2000

1 AS-E2/C-1600

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:21 - 14:00

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

14:12 - 14:53

Sunny

Sunny

21

22

18

18

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

15:08 - 15:45

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:53 - 16:44

Sunny

Sunny

23

23

19

19

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:28.070

1:27.740

1:26.070

1:27.510

3:08.870

2:35.330

2:11.020

2:09.680

1:49.264

1:45.993

1:43.892

1:43.174

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

90,337

90,677

92,436

90,915

42,124

51,220

72,814

75,061

76,579

77,112

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

37/2 30/2 30/1

34/2 29/2 29/1

34/2 31/2 31/1

34/2 30/2 29/1

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Matúš



ABSOLUTE ALL

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class
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1. 20 100Michal HANACIK 610 CZ PuglifeHonda Civic AS-S1+2000/2WD 24 32 24

2. 80Michal CUPÁK 837 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki GSXR 600 AS-E2/C-1600 40 40

3. 40 75Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda AS-E2/C-1600 35

4. 6 68Radovan ŠIMEČEK 601 CZ e-bullet.czHyundai i30N AS-S1+2000/2WD 4 28 30

5. 35 67Michal KURBEL 715 SK Kovomk racingSkoda 125 AS-E1-1400 32 0 0

6. 65Petr CAHA 625 CZ TVVR racing teamSeat Leon tdi AS-S1-2000 30 35

7. 32 60Jiři HYBÁŠEK 690 CZ AHLMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AS-S1+2000/4WD 28

8. 30 60Jiří ONDRÁČEK 626 CZ AHLMitsubishi Lancer Evo VII AS-S1+2000/4WD 30

9. 4 58Jaroslav JANOUŠEK 680 CZ jaNissan sunny AS-S1-2000 22 32

10. 57Jan CAHA 621 CZ TVVR Racing TeamSeat Leon Cupra AS-S1+2000/4WD 35 22

11. 3 53Vojtěch POLÁK 798 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT AS-E1+2000 2 20 28

12. 26 52Milan DIBLIK 777 CZ KZM Racing teamNissan 350Z AS-E1+2000 26

12. 52Zdeněk TRNKA 791 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 AS-E1+2000 26 26

14. 14 48Radim CHALUPA 675 CZ AHLSubaru WRX STi AS-S1+2000/4WD 12 2 20

15. 28 46Zdeněk TRNKA 676 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 AS-S1+2000/4WD 18

16. 24 46Pavel HYBASEK 604 CZ AHLMitsubishi Evo 9 AS-S1+2000/4WD 22

17. 22 42Siegfried PFEIFFER 602 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 20

18. 40Patrick MAYER 699 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Megane RS Trophy AS-E1-2000 40

19. 12 38Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KZM racing teamVW Golf II 4x4 AS-E1+2000 0 16 10

20. 0 28Natalie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 10 18

21. 10 26Radek HOUSKA 722 CZ SPZVYSOCINAAudi TT AS-E1+2000 16

21. 16 26Rostislav DIBLIK 775 CZ KZM racing teamSeat Leon AS-E1+2000 10

23. 24Adam FRANTA 746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 AS-E1-1600 24 0

24. 18 24Pavol KURBEL 716 SK Kovomk racingŠkoda 120L AS-E1-1400 6 0 0

25. 20Rostislav KEPEN 629 CZ RMK motorsportOpel Corsa GSi AS-S1-1600 14 6

26. 2 20Peter MASNÝ 721 CZ KZM racing teamŠkoda Fabia AS-E1-2000 0 4 14

27. 20Matěj NEDUCHAL 799 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H AS-E1-1600 8 12

28. 1 19Radek RUBACEK 633 CZ ALL4TRUCKSHyundai i30N AS-S1+2000/2WD 18

29. 0 19Jiří DIVIŠ 609 CZ JD MotorsportVolkswagen Polo AS-S1-1400 0 3 16

30. 14Petr TÜRK ST. 659 CZ TR Motorsport ChemworkMisubishi Lancer EVO X AS-S1+2000/4WD 14

31. 12Jiří COUFAL 770 CZ -Fiat Cinquecento AS-E1-1600 12 0

32. 8Dan RULC 655 CZ DRTSubaru Impreza AS-S1+2000/4WD 8

33. 8 8Zdenek MIROVSKÝ 636 CZ AHLSubaru WRX STI AS-S1+2000/4WD 0

33. 8Petr JEŽ 618 CZ JežFord Focus AS-S1-2000 0 8

35. 6Miloš NOVÁČEK 772 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic 4g AS-E1-1400 6 0

36. 5Lukáš DOKULIL 651 CZ TVVR Racing TeamSeat Leon AS-S1+2000/4WD 1 4

37. 0 3Ivan KONEČNÝ 708 CZ Alfa Racing ClubCitroen Saxo AS-E1-1600 3

37. 3Maxmilián KEPEN 631 CZ RMK motorsportOpel corsa A 1.6 GSI AS-S1-1600 0 3

39. 0 2Zdeněk SMOLÍK 616 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt Sport AS-S1-1400 0 0 2

40. 1Petr TÜRK ML. 759 CZ TR Motorsport ChemworkSubaru Impreza RA AS-E1+2000 1

41. 0 1Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 0 0 1

0 0Miroslav BARTOŠ 677 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo C30 AS-S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš HUDEČEK 900 CZ BastrTrabant 601 AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PAZDERKA 668 CZ MiataMazda MX-5 AS-S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Adam HAVLÍK 696 CZ TOYOTA HS AUTOMOBILToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0 0Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamHyundai Coupe AS-S1-2000 0 0

0 0Michaela TÜRKOVA 620 CZ TRmotorsportAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 612 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS AS-S1-1600 0

0 0Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 0

0 0Marek MAŇÁK 606 CZ kktvlsskyNissan 350Z AS-S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Jaroslav DAMBOR 727 CZ KZM Racing teamZastava 101 sportig AS-E1-1600
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0Hana CUPÁKOVÁ 628 CZ -BMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 0 0 0

0Lucas KOŘÍNEK 718 CZ AHLFord Puma AS-E1-2000 0

0Jaroslav JEŠINA 700 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta AS-E1-1400 0

0Filip RULC 622 CZ DRTSubaru Impreza AS-S1-2000 0

0David ORAVEC 711 CZ Skalda racingŠkoda Fabia AS-E1-1400 0

0Jan SLOVÁK 665 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 0

0Martin DOSTÁL 617 CZ BosutRenault Megane rs AS-S1+2000/2WD 0

0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 802 CZ ŠpačekMygale Formule ford AS-E2/C+1600 0

0Jana ŠPAČKOVÁ 801 CZ ŠpačekMygale formule Ford AS-E2/C+1600 0

0Petr DOUBEK 707 CZ Dub raceFiat seicento abarth AS-E1-1400 0

0Antonín RAJSIGL 656 CZ -Opel Corsa AS-S1-1400 0 0

0Ivan HLÁSENSKÝ 605 CZ IH motorsportBMW M2 competition AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jiří SVOBODA 697 CZ JS Racing teamŠkoda Felicia AS-S1-1600 0 0

0František KADLEC 861 CZ Fk MOtORSPORTBMW E 30 AS-HA1+2000 0 0

0Tomáš HOMOLA 650 CZ TOYOTA HS AUTOMOBILToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 0
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION
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MHCC Actual Cars

AS-S1-1400

1. 20 80Jiří DIVIŠ 609 CZ JD MotorsportVolkswagen Polo 20 2020

2. 15 60Zdeněk SMOLÍK 616 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt Sport 15 1515

3. 12 44Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia 12 1010

4. 24Antonín RAJSIGL 656 CZ -Opel Corsa 1212

5. 10Jan SLOVÁK 665 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia 10

AS-S1-1600

1. 15 54Zdeněk PAZDERKA 668 CZ MiataMazda MX-5 15 1212

2. 12 44Miroslav BARTOŠ 677 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo C30 12 1010

3. 40Rostislav KEPEN 629 CZ RMK motorsportOpel Corsa GSi 2020

3. 20 40Zdeněk PODPĚRA 612 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS 20

5. 30Maxmilián KEPEN 631 CZ RMK motorsportOpel corsa A 1.6 GSI 1515

6. 10 20Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc 10

7. 16Jiří SVOBODA 697 CZ JS Racing teamŠkoda Felicia 88

AS-S1-2000

1. 20 50Jaroslav JANOUŠEK 680 CZ jaNissan sunny 1515

2. 12 47Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti 15 1010

3. 40Petr CAHA 625 CZ TVVR racing teamSeat Leon tdi 2020

4. 15 35Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamHyundai Coupe 20 0

5. 26Hana CUPÁKOVÁ 628 CZ -BMW 318ti 10 88

6. 24Petr JEŽ 618 CZ JežFord Focus 1212

7. 12Filip RULC 622 CZ DRTSubaru Impreza 12

AS-S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 75Michal HANACIK 610 CZ PuglifeHonda Civic 20 1520

2. 15 65Radovan ŠIMEČEK 601 CZ e-bullet.czHyundai i30N 15 2015

3. 12 24Radek RUBACEK 633 CZ ALL4TRUCKSHyundai i30N 12

4. 10 20Michaela TÜRKOVA 620 CZ TRmotorsportAudi TT 10

5. 0 12Marek MAŇÁK 606 CZ kktvlsskyNissan 350Z 12

0Ivan HLÁSENSKÝ 605 CZ IH motorsportBMW M2 competition 00

0Martin DOSTÁL 617 CZ BosutRenault Megane rs 0

AS-S1+2000/4WD

1. 40Jan CAHA 621 CZ TVVR Racing TeamSeat Leon Cupra 2020

2. 6 40Radim CHALUPA 675 CZ AHLSubaru WRX STi 4 1515

3. 20 35Jiři HYBÁŠEK 690 CZ AHLMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 15

3. 15 35Jiří ONDRÁČEK 626 CZ AHLMitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 20

5. 24Lukáš DOKULIL 651 CZ TVVR Racing TeamSeat Leon 1212

6. 10 22Pavel HYBASEK 604 CZ AHLMitsubishi Evo 9 12

7. 12 20Zdeněk TRNKA 676 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 8

8. 8 18Siegfried PFEIFFER 602 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportToyota Yaris GR 10

9. 6Petr TÜRK ST. 659 CZ TR Motorsport ChemworkMisubishi Lancer EVO X 6

10. 4 6Zdenek MIROVSKÝ 636 CZ AHLSubaru WRX STI 2

11. 3Dan RULC 655 CZ DRTSubaru Impreza 3

12. 0 1Adam HAVLÍK 696 CZ TOYOTA HS AUTOMOBILToyota Yaris GR 1 0

0Tomáš HOMOLA 650 CZ TOYOTA HS AUTOMOBILToyota Yaris GR 0

AS-HA1+2000

1. 40František KADLEC 861 CZ Fk MOtORSPORTBMW E 30 2020
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION
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AS-HA1-Veterán

1. 20 80Lukáš HUDEČEK 900 CZ BastrTrabant 601 20 2020

AS-E1-1400

1. 40Miloš NOVÁČEK 772 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic 4g 2020

2. 20 40Michal KURBEL 715 SK Kovomk racingSkoda 125 20 00

3. 15 30Pavol KURBEL 716 SK Kovomk racingŠkoda 120L 15 00

4. 12David ORAVEC 711 CZ Skalda racingŠkoda Fabia 12

5. 10Jaroslav JEŠINA 700 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 10

6. 8Petr DOUBEK 707 CZ Dub raceFiat seicento abarth 8

AS-E1-1600

1. 32Matěj NEDUCHAL 799 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H 2012

2. 20Adam FRANTA 746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 020

2. 0 20Ivan KONEČNÝ 708 CZ Alfa Racing ClubCitroen Saxo 20

4. 15Jiří COUFAL 770 CZ -Fiat Cinquecento 015

0 0Jaroslav DAMBOR 727 CZ KZM Racing teamZastava 101 sportig

AS-E1-2000

1. 15 67Natalie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 12 2020

2. 20 65Peter MASNÝ 721 CZ KZM racing teamŠkoda Fabia 15 1515

3. 20Patrick MAYER 699 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Megane RS Trophy 20

4. 10Lucas KOŘÍNEK 718 CZ AHLFord Puma 10

AS-E1+2000

1. 8 53Vojtěch POLÁK 798 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT 10 2015

2. 12 42Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KZM racing teamVW Golf II 4x4 6 1212

3. 20 40Milan DIBLIK 777 CZ KZM Racing teamNissan 350Z 20

4. 35Zdeněk TRNKA 791 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 1520

5. 15 27Rostislav DIBLIK 775 CZ KZM racing teamSeat Leon 12

6. 10 25Radek HOUSKA 722 CZ SPZVYSOCINAAudi TT 15

7. 8Petr TÜRK ML. 759 CZ TR Motorsport ChemworkSubaru Impreza RA 8

AS-E2/C-1600

1. 40Michal CUPÁK 837 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki GSXR 600 2020

1. 20 40Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda 20

AS-E2/C+1600

1. 20Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 802 CZ ŠpačekMygale Formule ford 20

2. 15Jana ŠPAČKOVÁ 801 CZ ŠpačekMygale formule Ford 15
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1. 20 80Natalie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 20 2020

2. 15 57Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 12 1515

3. 32Hana CUPÁKOVÁ 628 CZ -BMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 8 1212

4. 8 32Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 4 1010

5. 10 20Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 10

6. 12 18Michaela TÜRKOVA 620 CZ TRmotorsportAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 6

7. 15Jana ŠPAČKOVÁ 801 CZ ŠpačekMygale formule Ford AS-E2/C+1600 15
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MRS-TROPHY JUNIOSKÁ TROFEJ
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1. 20 52Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 10 1210

2. 35Matěj NEDUCHAL 799 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H AS-E1-1600 2015

3. 27Maxmilián KEPEN 631 CZ RMK motorsportOpel corsa A 1.6 GSI AS-S1-1600 1512

4. 20Dan RULC 655 CZ DRTSubaru Impreza AS-S1+2000/4WD 20

5. 20Adam FRANTA 746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 AS-E1-1600 020

6. 15Lucas KOŘÍNEK 718 CZ AHLFord Puma AS-E1-2000 15

7. 12Filip RULC 622 CZ DRTSubaru Impreza AS-S1-2000 12
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NC - Not classified (< 1 competitions)
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